

**College Road Enhancements  
Bid Check Sheet**

Line #	Line Item	Qty	Unit	Charley Toppino & Sons		DN Higgins	
				Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
1	Performance and Payment Bonds	1	LS	\$ 4,872.00	\$ 4,872.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00
2	Mobilization/Demobilization, FDOT Grant Requirements, Gen&Supp Conditions,MOT,Cert. AutoCAD As-Builts						
2a	Mobilization/Field Engineering/Testing/Environmental Constr. Layout/pre-constr. Video	1	LS	12,500.00	12,500.00	15,200.00	15,200.00
2b	Demobilization	1	LS	6,250.00	6,250.00	5,400.00	5,400.00
2c	FDOT Grant Requirements, Gen&Supp Conditions	1	LS	17,625.00	17,625.00	17,544.00	17,544.00
2d	MOT	1	LS	26,700.00	26,700.00	22,000.00	22,000.00
2e	Certified AutoCAD As-builts/Surveyor	1	LS	4,375.00	4,375.00	4,400.00	4,400.00
3	Clearing and grubbing	0.98	AC	11,352.04	11,125.00	22,000.00	21,560.00
4	Sidewalk Installation						
4a	4" Depth	974	SY	54.40	52,985.60	88.00	85,712.00
4b	6" Depth	199	SY	76.99	15,321.01	104.00	20,696.00
4c	Thickened Edge	3362	LF	11.15	37,486.30	16.00	53,792.00
4d	Bridged sidewalk over ditch bottom inlet	5	CY	850.00	4,250.00	610.00	3,050.00
5	Curb Installation						
5a	FDOT Type "F"	50	LF	43.75	2,187.50	46.00	2,300.00
5b	Flared and curb	1	EA	250.00	250.00	125.00	125.00
6	Guardrail	35	LF	140.04	4,901.40	165.00	5,775.00
7	Asphalt/SP 9.5/1.5"	50	SY	81.25	4,062.50	120.00	6,000.00
8	Utility Adjustments						
8a	Adjust water valves/boxes (FKAA) vertically and/or laterally	3	EA	312.50	937.50	185.00	555.00
9	Silt Fence	415	LF	2.50	1,037.50	3.00	1,245.00
10	Plastic Delineators - flexible tubing	20	EA	75.00	1,500.00	67.00	1,340.00
11	ADAAG Detectable Warning System	12	SF	37.50	450.00	128.00	1,536.00
12	Sodding	3200	SY	5.63	18,016.00	4.75	15,200.00
13	Remove Existing Trees/Shrubs (0-10" Diameter)	4	EA	250.00	1,000.00	130.00	520.00
14	Remove Existing Tree (over 10" Diameter)	2	EA	625.00	1,250.00	150.00	300.00
15	Business Sign relocation	3	EA	375.00	1,125.00	350.00	1,050.00
16	Allowance	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
	<b>TOTAL BID SCHEDULE ITEMS 1 TO 16</b>				<b>\$ 260,207.31</b>		<b>\$ 319,000.00</b>
Add/Alt 1	Seepage Trench	100	LF	87.75	8,775.00	73.25	7,325.00
Add/Alt 2	Striping	0.6	NM	8,392.80	5,035.68	5,325.00	3,195.00
Add/Alt 3	Bus Shelters	2	EA	8,728.13	17,456.26	7,400.00	14,800.00
Add/Alt 4	Gravel Stone 1/2 inch to 3/4 inch diameter	65	TONS	89.60	5,824.00	86.00	5,590.00
	<b>TOTAL BID SCHEDULE ITEMS 1 TO 16 PLUS ADD/ALTS 1 - 4</b>				<b>\$ 297,298.25</b>		<b>\$ 349,910.00</b>